
SR.NO. STUDENT NAME P.R.N.
APPROVAL 

STETUS
REMARK

1 ABHIJIT BHIMRAO POWAR 2025003669
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

2 ABHISHEK BASAVRAJ KAMBALE 2025010632
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

3 ADITI ANIL KHANDEKAR 2025007241
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

4 AISHWARYA VILAS KAMBLE 2025002554
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

5 AJIT NARAYAN BELOSHE 2025064157
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

6 AKSHARI PRAVIN SAWAIRAM 2025063768
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

7 ANJUM RIYAZ IBUSHE 2025000101
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

8 ARCHANA BAJIRAO PATIL 2025007550
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

9 ARCHANA CHANDRAKANT NAWALE 2025064551
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

10 ARCHANA RAJARAM PATIL 2025001136
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

11 ARCHANA SHANKAR JADHAV 2025064543
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

12 ASHVINI AVINASH KATE 2025001961
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

13 ASHWINI JAGANNATH SALUNKHE 2025007247
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

14 BHUMIKA NILKANTH GODE 2025002915
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

15 CHIDANAND MADAGONDA NAVHI 2025062253
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

16 DARSHANA SUDARSHAN SUKALE 2025004997
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

17 DATTATRAY MARUTI PATIL 2025002877
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

18 GAJANAN AMRUT KALEKAR 2025001293
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

19 GANGARAM SHANKAR PAWAR 2025006697
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

20 JOTIRAM SHAMRAO PATIL 2025002541
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

21 KARINA RAJENDRA YOGI 2025063199
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

22 KISHOR JAGANNATH THAMAKE 2025002282
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

23 KUNDLIK AMRUTA BHURKE 2025066939
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

24 MADHURI RAVINDRA KHOT 2025005719
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

25 MAHADEVI CHANNAPPA SALAGARE 2025029524
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

26 MANISH DILIP DETHE 2025064443
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

27 MANOJ CHANDRAKANT MODI 2025009942
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK
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28 NILAKSHA NINAD DEULKAR 2025002706
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

29 NISHA SAMBHAJI CHAVAN 2025002944
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

30 PALLAVI PADMAKAR NAIK 2025002528
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

31 POOJA RAGHU PAWASHE 2025061653
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

32 POOJA SHUBHAM MANE 2025033379
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

33 PRAMILA SHANKAR TIVALE 2025070608
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

34 PRATHAMESH SANTOSHKUMAR MAGDUM 2025058258
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

35 PRIYANKA SAMPAT SARGAR 2025003989
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

36 PRIYANKA VIJAY PATIL 2025000030
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

37 RAGHUNATH RAJARAM KUMBHAR 2025066942
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

38 RAJASHRI SANTOSH BHOSALE 2025003580
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

39 RAJSHREE SHAHAJI TOPKAR 2025007257
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

40 RASIKA SOMANATH GAJAGESHWAR 2025002000
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

41 RAVINA KRISHNAT PATIL 2025004343
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

42 RAVISHA RAVIRAJ MALVANKAR 2025047184
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

43 RENUKA PARASHARAM PATIL 2025007491
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

44 RESHMA BHUSHAN DESAI 2025002311
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

45 ROHINI ANKUSH SABALE 2025064564
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

46 SAFINA AMIT SAYYAD 2025001660
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

47 SAKSHI SUNIL GANBAVLE 2025002481
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

48 SAMADHAN BALU RATHOD 2025070783
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

49 SAMIKSHA SURENDRA RASAL 2025005829
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

50 SANDESH VIJAY LONDHE 2025062474
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

51 SANGRAM PANDURANG KURADE 2025001068
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

52 SANIYA SAMIR RANKALE 2025061839
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

53 SAPANA VINAYAK KHAPRE 2025003648
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

54 SARIKA SARVESH NAIK 2025061560
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

55 SARIKA VISHWANATH CHAVAN 2025058252
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

56 SARITA TUKARAM PATIL 2025004565
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK



57 SHABANA ABDULKHALIK KHAN 2025000904
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK 

58 SHITAL SHIVAJI POWAR 2025007472
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

59 SHIVAJI KRISHNA SHEJUL 2025002686
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

60 SHIVALING BALU SAWANT 2025066802
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

61 SHRADDHA VILAS BHANDARE 2025005728
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

62 SHUBHANGI SAMBHAJI RAWANANG 2025005225
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

63 SHUBHANGI YUVRAJ PATIL 2025061789
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

64 SHWETA BHAIRU PATIL 2025060301
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

65 SNEHAL SANJAY SURYAWANSHI 2025066342
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

66 SONAL SACHIN MIRGULE 2025007246
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

67 SONALI ASHOK SALUNKHE 2025006024
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

68 SONIYA NANDKUMAR SAVANE 2025003998
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

69 SOUJAL VILAS CHAVAN 2025002779
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

70 STEEFFIE ALEXTHOMAS DISOUZA 2025064523
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

71 SURAJ BHAUSAHEB KHALATE 2025058264
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

72 SUREKHA GANPATRAO MANE 2025063121
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

73 SUVIDYA VASUDEO WASHIKAR 2025005734
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

74 SWAPNALI SHANKAR KALAKE 2025005849
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

75 VAISHNAVI AKARAM MALI 2025066145
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

76 VARSHA VAIBHAV RANJANE 2025002215
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

77 VARSHARANI KAKASO PATIL 2025012100
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

78 VIDYADEVI SUNIL KAMBLE 2025067242
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

79 VIKAS BAPURAO TARATE 2025066804
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

80 VIKRAM VITTHAL BOLAKE 2025001984
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

81 VIKRANT VISHWANATH BAGAL 2025003793
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

82 VINAY VIJAY NISAD 2025002114
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

83 VISHWAJIT PANDURANG VYAVAHARE 2025002588
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

84 YOGESH SAMPATRAO PATIL 2025062257
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

85 YOGESH TANAJI THOMBARE 2025029967
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK



86 YOGESHWAR SHRIPAL KIRTIKAR 2025003619 Provisional OK


